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ASX 24 Clearing Participants supporting AU Electricity

Company Location Contact Title Phone

ABN Amro Sydney Chris Barnes Senior Relationship Manager +61 2 9151 3167 Chris.Barnes@abnamroclearing.com

Sydney Commercial Team commercial.au@abnamroclearing.com

BNP Paribas Singapore Tobias Lausch Head of Derivatives Execution 

and Clearing Sales, APAC

+65 6210 1259
tobias.lausch@asia.bnpparibas.com

JP Morgan Sydney Robert Persson Head F&O, OTC Clearing Sales +61 2 9003 8654 david.m.stinson@jpmorgan.com

Macquarie Bank Sydney Chris Thompson Division Dir, Listed Derivatives 

Clearing

+61 2 8232 3577 chris.thompson@macquarie.com

Marex Sydney Keith Yu Australian Head Futures 

Clearing Sales

KYu@marex.com

Societe Generale Singapore Susie Ko Managing Director, APAC 

Head of Commodities Agency

+65 6326 7848 Susie.ko@sgcib.com

Sydney Chris Bainbridge Head of Prime Brokerage & 

Futures Sales

+852 2166 5978 chris.bainbridge@sgcib.com

December 2023

mailto:Chris.Barnes@abnamroclearing.com
mailto:commercial.au@abnamroclearing.com
mailto:tobias.lausch@asia.bnpparibas.com
mailto:david.m.stinson@jpmorgan.com
mailto:chris.thompson@macquarie.com
mailto:KYu@marex.com
mailto:chris.bainbridge@sgcib.com
mailto:chris.bainbridge@sgcib.com


Getting Access

Company Location Contact Phone

Marex Australia Sydney Jim Beck jbeck@edfmancapital.com

GFI Sydney Adrian Fisher +61 2 8036 4850 adrian.fisher@gfigroup.com.au

High Voltage Sydney Billy Payne +61 2 8249 4334 bp@hvbrokers.com.au

ICAP Futures Sydney Kellee Campbell +61 2 9777 0841 kellee.Campbell@icap.com.au

Jarden

Jarden- Clearing

Sydney

Brisbane

Riley Vernon

Michael Konya

+61 2 8310 7918

+61 2 8310 7918

+61401 448 248

riley.vernon@jardengroup.com.au

michael.konya@jardengroup.com.au

TFS Sydney Robert Johnson +61 2 9221 1957 robert.johnson@traditionasia.com
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